STAROGARD GDANSKI

TABELA ZBIORCZA XV SPORTOWEJ RYWALIZACJI SZKOL PONADGIMNAZJALNYCH 2018/ 2019

1LO I1LO ZSE 257 TECH. OWIDZ ZSP Czarna ZSR ZSP Skorcz
Woda Boleslawowo

Druzynowe biegi 20 20 14 14 8 8 12 12 3 3 4 4 6 6 16 16
przetaj. chlopcow
druzynowe biegi 20 | 40 14 | 28 6 14 8 20 4 7 - - 16 22 12 28
przetaj. dziewczat
Sztafet. biegi 20 60 16 |44 4 18 8 28 6 13 3 7 14 36 12 40
przetaj. dziew.
Sztafet. biegi 20 80 16 60 5 23 8 36 12 25 4 11 14 50 6 46
przetaj. chtopcow
Badminton 20 100 16 76 12 35 6 42 8 33 - - 8 58 14 60
dziewczat
Badminton 20 120 8 84 12 47 8 50 14 47 - - 6 64 16 76
chlopcow
Szachy druzynowe | 16 136 20 104 8 55 6 56 14 61 - - 12 76 - -
Pitka reczna 12 148 20 124 8 63 16 72 8 69 - - 14 90 6 82
dziewczat
Tenis stotowy 20 168 12 136 6 69 16 88 8 77 - - 14 104 8 90
dziewczat
Tenis stotowy 20 188 12 148 16 85 8 96 6 83 - - 8 112 14 104
chlopcow
Futsal chtopcow 6 194 8 156 14 99 16 112 20 103 6 17 8 120 12 116
Pitka reczna 8 202 8 164 16 115 20 132 14 117 12 29 6 126 6 122
chlopcow
Futsal dziewczat 20 222 16 180 8 123 14 146 12 129 - 29 6 132 - 122
Koszykowka 14 | 236 8 188 20 143 16 162 12 141 6 35 6 138 8 130
chtopcow
Koszykowka 16 252 20 208 12 155 8 170 6 147 - - 8 146 14 144
dziewczat
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P. nozna trawa cht. | 20 272 8 216 14 169 8 178 16 163 6 41 6 152 12 156
P .siatkowa 20 292 8 224 16 185 14 192 8 171 - - 6 158 12 168
chlopcow

14 | 306 20 244 16 201 8 200 12 183 - - 8 166 - -
P. siatkowa dziew.
Siatkéwka plazowa | 14 | 320 20 264 16 217 12 212 8 191 - - 8 174 - -
dziewczat
Siatkéwka plazowa | 20 340 8 272 8 225 12 226 16 207 - - 6 180 14 182
chlopcow
LA dziewczat 20 360 16 288 8 233 12 236 4 211 - - 6 186 12 194
LA chtopcow 16 376 12 300 8 241 20 256 4 215 3 44 6 192 14 208
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